Fixers

Occupation by Minimum Education Level

Realistic-Conventional

Some College

Computer, Automated Teller, and Office Machine Repairers . . ..

Postsecondary Non-Degree Program
Aircraft Mechanics and Service Technicians

Electronic Home Entertainment Equipment Installers and
Repairers

High School Diploma or Equivalent

Electrical Power-Line Installers and Repairers

Boilermakers (Boiler Mechanic/Technician)

Control and Valve Installers and Repairers

Millwrights

Locksmiths and Safe Repairers

Security and Fire Alarm Systems Installers

Mobile Heavy Equipment Mechanics, Except Engines

Bus and Truck Mechanics and Diesel Engine Specialists . .......

Farm Equipment Mechanics and Service Technicians

Automotive Body and Related Repairers

Maintenance and Repair Workers, General

Maintenance Workers, Machinery

Motorboat Mechanics and Service Technicians

Home Appliance Repairers

Motorcycle Mechanics

Outdoor Power Equipment and Other Small Engine Mechanics . .

Highway Maintenance Workers

Medical Equipment Preparers

Bicycle Repairers

Helpers--Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Workers

Tire Repairers and Changers

Entry
Wage

$30,844

$35,285
$27,683

$54,130
$60,173

$39,822
$42,579
$32,116
$32,706
$35,435

$33,319

$33,443
$30,543

528,478

$30,246

$26,382
$28,498
$27,369
$24,150

$23,516
$26,802

$20,920
$18,475

$17,611

Average
Wage

$42,633

$53,986
$43,155

$71,661
$70,248

$55,831
$50,846
$49,042
$48,274
$47,299

$45,327

$44,796
$41,617

$39,840

$39,223

$37,864
$37,469
$37,363
$35,157

$33,669
$33,318

$27,214
$25,871

$23,134
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Fixers are responsible for installation, maintenance, and repair of machines, vehicles, tools,
meters, or power lines, using precise standards and mechanical or technical skills. They may
work in repair shops, manufacturing plants, power plants, or travel to homes or offices.
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n/a = not available
n = not publishable
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